
            2021 Tuberculin Screening and FIT Tests  
 

April Location Time 

Friday, April 23 
Cooper University Hospital 

Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 
 

3 p.m. to 7 p.m. 

Monday, April 26 

 
Cooper University Hospital 

Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 
 
 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
 
 
 

Tuesday, April 27 
CCBO – 1 Federal Street, Camden 

Eisenhower Room 
 

9 a.m. to Noon 
 

Wednesday, April 28 
Cooper University Hospital 

Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 
 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
 

Thursday, April 29 
CCBO – 1 Federal Street, Camden 

Eisenhower Room 
 

9 a.m. to Noon 
 

Friday, April 30 
Cooper University Hospital 

Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 
 

3:00 pm – 7:00 pm 

Monday, May 3 

Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 
 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
 

Tuesday, May 4 
Sheridan Plaza (3 Cooper) 

5th Floor (outside the elevators) 
8:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

Thursday, May 6 
Cooper University Hospital 

Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 
 

 
7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 

 

Friday, May 7 Sheridan Plaza (3 Cooper) 
5th Floor (outside the elevators) 

8:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
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Monday, May 10  
Mt. Laurel – 501 Fellowship Road 
Mt. Laurel – 715 Fellowship Road 

Mt. Laurel – 127 Church Road 
Marlton – 701 Route 73 North 

Marlton – 10000 Sagemore Drive 
Medford – 180 Tuckerton Road, Suite 1 

 
8 a.m. to 10 a.m. 

10:15 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
10:15 a.m. to 10:45 a.m. 
12:15 p.m. to 1:30 p.m. 
1:45 p.m. to 2:15 p.m. 

2 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 11 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
 
 

Thursday, May 13 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

3 p.m. to 7 p.m. 

Friday, May 14 Sheridan Plaza (3 Cooper) 
5th Floor (outside the elevators) 

8:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

Monday, May 17 MD Anderson Cancer Center at Cooper 
4th Floor, Suite 4100  

 

 
8 a.m. to Noon 

Tuesday, May 18 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 
Thorofare – 196 Groove Avenue 

Woodbury – 17 West Red Bank Avenue, Suite 201 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
 
 

1:30 p.m. to 2 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

 

Thursday, May 20 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
 
 

Friday, May 21 Runnemede – 20 S. Black Horse Pike 
Blackwood – 200 College Drive (Polk Hall) 

Glassboro – 221 Victoria Street 
Sewell – 123 Egg Harbor Road 

Turnersville – 151 Fries Mill Road 
 
 

8:15 a.m. to 8:45 a.m. 
9:15 a.m. to 9:45 a.m. 

10:15 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 
12:45 p.m. to 1:15 p.m. 

2 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
 
 

Tuesday, May 25 MD Anderson Cancer Center at Cooper 
4th Floor, Suite 4100  

 

8 a.m. to Noon 

Thursday, May 27 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
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Tuesday, June 1 . Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
 
 

Friday, June 4 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
 

Monday, June 7 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

3 p.m. to 7 p.m. 

Thursday, June 10 Egg Harbor – 303 Central Avenue, Suite 4 
 

1:30 p.m. to 2 p.m. 

 
Tuesday, June 15 

Cherry Hill – 1050 North Kings Highway 
Cherry Hill – 1030 North Kings Highway 
Cherry Hill – 1103 Kings Highway North 
Cherry Hill – 2001 Rt. 70 –Urgent Care 

 

11:30 a.m. to Noon 
11:30 a.m. to noon 

1:15 p.m. to 2:15 p.m. 
2:45 p.m. to 3:15 p.m. 

Thursday, June 17 Cherry Hill –  Cooper Specialty Care; 2239 Rt. 70 
Cherry Hill – CBO; 3 Executive Plaza 

 

12:30 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 
3 p.m. to 4 p.m. 

Friday, June 18 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
 

Monday, June 21 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 
Clementon – 222 Gibbsboro Road 

 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
 
 

1 p.m. to 1:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, June 22 Voorhees  Clock Tower Building 
 900 Centennial Boulevard  

8:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 
12:45 p.m. to 2 p.m. 

Thursday, June 24  Sicklerville – 500 Cross Keys Road 
Pennsville – 390 North Broadway 

Woodstown – 66 East Avenue 

11 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 
Noon to 1:30 p.m. 
2 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 

Friday, June 25 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

3 p.m. to 7 p.m. 

Monday, June 28 
 

Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
 

Monday, July 12 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
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Tuesday, July 13 Voorhees  Clock Tower Building 
 900 Centennial Boulevard 

8:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 
12:45 p.m. to 2 p.m. 

Thursday, July 15 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

3 p.m. to 7 p.m. 

Friday, July 16 Sewell – Bunker Hill Campus   
1 Plaza Drive, Suite 402 

11:30 a.m. to 3 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 20 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
 

Monday, July 26 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 
 

Friday, July 30 Cooper University Hospital 
Kelemen Building, 2nd floor, Conference Room B 

 

3 p.m. to 7 p.m. 

 


